Document:  DS RHINO103 Standard ECP Range 230517     E & OE
EXTINGUISHING PANELS – COMBINATION PANELS
RHINO 103 EXTINGUISHING CONTROL PANEL RANGE
FEATURES
	� 3 Zones; any combination can be
configured for double-knock
	� Onboard manual release call point
	� USB port for event log download

    CAPE TOWN  T +27 (0)21 948 4575  n  DURBAN  T +27 (0)31 266 8843
Document:  DS RHINO103 Standard ECP Range 230517     E & OE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
RHINO103		  3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Control Panel, ABS
RHINO103-R		  Active Repeater Panel for RHINO 103, ABS
RHINO103-W		  3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Control Panel, Weatherproof
RHINO103-WDIN		  3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Control Panel, Weatherproof, DIN
RHINO103-RW		  Active Repeater Panel for RHINO 103, Weatherproof
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure	 ABS: Two-tone (White lid with Anthracite Grey RAL 7016 base)
Environmental 	 –5 °C to 40 °C
Humidity	 95% RH, Non-condensing